






NITRA ‐ Slovakia 13. ‐ 18. 9. 2011 3rd IBSA ESCH ISC for the Blind and Partially Sighted Protocol No. 1

RP Y.B. Nat Cl 1 2 3 4 5 6 Σ Q Final Total SO

1 NYSTRÖM Timo 1964 FIN B2 NYSTRÖM Jaana 98 98 97 98 98 99 588 103,8 691,8
2 KOPČÍK Štefan 1951 SVK B2 KOPČÍK Róbert 97 99 98 98 98 98 588 101,7 689,7
3 CHRISTIANSEN Lene 1977 DEN B1 CHRISTIANSEN Mogens 99 99 97 99 96 96 586 100,7 686,7
4 JANCZEK Aleksandra 1973 POL B2 KACZALKO Krzyszrof 98 99 98 93 99 99 586 100,3 686,3
5 WEBER Maria Luise 1957 AUT B1 HEINRICH Lothar 97 98 99 95 99 98 586 99,8 685,8
6 WHAPPLES Michael 1985 GBR B1 PHILLIPS Dávid 98 96 98 99 95 99 585 99,2 684,2
7 MOOR Patrik 1969 AUT B2 NICOLUSSI Daniela 96 96 97 98 95 97 579 101,4 680,4
8 CHADUKIEWICZ Stanislaw 1961 POL B2 SEBZDA Zbigniew 96 97 97 95 98 96 579 99,4 678,4
9 KOVÁČ Pavol 1976 SVK B2 FODOR Emil 94 95 99 99 94 98 579 579

10 SKRZYPEK Tereza 1947 POL B2 FRATCZAK Wladyslav 96 98 98 95 94 96 577 577
11 BARWINSKA Anna 1979 POL B2 FRATCZAK Wladyslav 100 95 94 97 96 95 577 577
12 ADÁMEK ÝČ 95 96 94 96 97 98 576 576

DISCIPLINE: B - S 60 shots standing

VÝSLEDKY / RESULTS
15.9.2011

GuideAthlete

12 ADÁMEK Martin 1978 CZE B1 STRÝČEK Radim 95 96 94 96 97 98 576 576
13 GARAJ Emil 1959 SVK B3 NÉMETHY Ivan 96 94 98 96 91 99 574 574
14 ZALOMSKI Jerzy 1951 POL B1 SKALSKI Wieslaw 97 99 95 94 98 91 574 574
15 MARTINSCHITZ Kurt 1953 AUT B2 VOGLBAUER Franz 96 96 98 94 92 96 572 572
16 KIELAR Adam 1983 POL B2 SEBZDA Zbigniew 94 99 94 96 97 91 571 571
17 AZHARI Abdulah 1972 MAS B2 YAAKUB Ahmad 90 97 96 95 99 93 570 570
18 KETTUNEN Pekka 1954 FIN B2 MOILANEN Kari 93 95 95 95 96 95 569 569
19 HOFFMANN Maja 1960 SUI B3 REICHLE Heinz 96 91 95 95 96 94 567 567
20 JENSEN Anne Sofia 1990 DEN B1 JENSEN Susanne 98 92 96 94 92 85 557 557
21 BULKOVÁ Viera 1952 SVK B2 ČERVENÁ Martina 80 88 87 90 85 85 515 515

PIRIBAUER Andrea 1963 AUT B2 SONNWEBER Herbert DNS
Head Referee: Ján KULICH - ISSF B 3329
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NITRA ‐ Slovakia 13. ‐ 18. 9. 2011 3rd IBSA ESCH ISC for the Blind and Partially Sighted Protocol No. 2

RP Y.B. Nat Cl 1 2 3 4 Σ  Q Σ  Q Final Total SO

1 JANCZEK Aleksandra 1973 POL B2 KACZALKO Krzyszrof prone 100 100 100 100 400
kneeling 100 100 100 100 400
standing 98 99 99 96 392 1 192 103,0 1 295,0

2 NYSTRÖM Timo 1964 FIN B2 NYSTRÖM Jaana prone 100 100 100 100 400
kneeling 99 100 100 99 398
standing 97 99 99 100 395 1 193 100,0 1 293,0

3 CHRISTIANSEN Lene 1977 DEN B1 CHRISTIANSEN Mogens prone 100 100 100 99 399
kneeling 99 100 100 100 399
standing 98 92 96 98 384 1 182 100,4 1 282,4

4 KOPČÍK Štefan 1951 SVK B2 KOPČÍK Róbert prone 100 100 100 100 400
kneeling 98 98 98 96 390
standing 95 97 98 98 388 1 178 103,5 1 281,5

5 WEBER Maria Luise 1957 AUT B1 HEINRICH Lothar prone 100 100 100 100 400
kneeling 100 100 100 100 400

GuideAthlete

Discipline: B - 3x40 three positions

VÝSLEDKY / RESULTS
16.9.2011

kneeling 100 100 100 100 400
standing 95 96 97 98 386 1 186 94,3 1 280,3

6 MARTINSCHITZ Kurt 1953 AUT B3 VOGLBAUER Franz prone 100 100 100 100 400
kneeling 100 99 99 98 396
standing 94 94 98 96 382 1 178 96,6 1 274,6

7 AZHARI Abdulah 1972 MAS B2 YAAKUB Ahmad prone 99 96 98 99 392
kneeling 100 100 99 99 398
standing 98 91 94 98 381 1 171 99,5 1 270,5

8 SKRZYPEK Tereza 1947 POL B2 FRATCZAK Wladyslav prone 99 100 100 100 399
kneeling 98 99 99 99 395
standing 99 95 94 97 385 1 179 85,9 1 264,9

9 KOVÁČ Pavol 1976 SVK B2 FODOR Emil prone 98 95 99 100 392
kneeling 99 98 96 99 392
standing 97 96 98 94 385 1 169 1 169,0

10 JENSEN Anne Sofia 1990 DEN B1 JENSEN Susanne prone 99 99 97 99 394
kneeling 96 98 98 98 390
standing 90 95 97 95 377 1 161 1 161,0
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NITRA ‐ Slovakia 13. ‐ 18. 9. 2011 3rd IBSA ESCH ISC for the Blind and Partially Sighted Protocol No. 2

RP Y.B. Nat Cl 1 2 3 4 Σ  Q Σ  Q Final Total SOGuideAthlete

11 GARAJ Emil 1959 SVK B3 NÉMETHY Ivan prone 99 99 99 100 397
kneeling 100 99 97 93 389
standing 94 92 96 93 375 1 161 1 161,0

12 MOOR Patrik 1969 AUT B3 NICOLUSSI Daniela prone 100 99 99 100 398
kneeling 96 100 97 94 387
standing 93 92 95 95 375 1 160 1 160,0

13 WHAPPLES Michael 1985 GBR B1 PHILLIPS Dávid prone 100 99 97 98 394
kneeling 94 95 93 93 375
standing 98 98 94 98 388 1 157 1 157,0

14 HOFFMANN Maja 1960 SUI B3 REICHLE Heinz prone 98 98 99 97 392
kneeling 95 96 98 97 386
standing 95 94 92 94 375 1 153 1 153,0

15 CHADUKIEWICZ Stanislaw 1961 POL B2 SEBZDA Zbigniew prone 95 97 99 98 389
kneeling 95 96 98 98 387
standing 92 91 96 97 376 1 152 1 152,0

16 KIELAR Adam 1983 POL B2 SEBZDA Zbigniew prone 96 96 95 95 382
kneeling 96 99 96 96 387
standing 94 93 97 95 379 1 148 1 148,0

17 ZALOMSKI Jerzy 1951 POL B1 SKALSKI Wieslaw prone 92 98 97 98 385
94 89 98 97 378kneeling 94 89 98 97 378

standing 95 96 94 99 384 1 147 1 147,0
18 ADÁMEK Martin 1978 CZE B1 STRÝČEK Radim prone 92 97 95 93 377

kneeling 95 95 91 91 372
standing 97 96 96 97 386 1 135 1 135,0

19 KETTUNEN Pekka 1954 FIN B3 MAILANEN Kari prone 94 92 90 95 371
kneeling 93 97 97 94 381
standing 92 88 91 88 359 1 111 1 111,0

20 BARWINSKA Anna 1979 POL B2 FRATCZAK Wladyslav prone 94 92 94 90 370
kneeling 95 91 94 90 370
standing 91 94 88 92 365 1 105 1 105,0

21 BULKOVÁ Viera 1952 SVK B2 ČERVENÁ Martina prone 90 90 87 91 358
kneeling 81 84 84 83 332
standing 80 72 83 86 321 1 011 1 011,0

PIRIBAUER Andrea 1963 AUT B2 SONNWEBER Herbert prone DNS

Head Referee: Ján KULICH - ISSF B 3329
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NITRA ‐ Slovakia 13. ‐ 18. 9. 2011 3rd IBSA ESCH ISC for the Blind and Partially Sighted Protocol No. 3

RP Y.B. Nat Cl 1 2 3 4 5 6 S Q Final Total SO

1 NYSTRÖM Timo 1964 FIN B2 NYSTRÖM Jaana 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 105,9 705,9
2 WEBER Maria Luise 1957 AUT B1 HEINRICH Lothar 100 100 100 100 99 100 599 105,1 704,1
3 MARTINSCHITZ Kurt 1953 AUT B2 VOGLBAUER Franz 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 103,9 703,9 10,6

4 JANCZEK Aleksandra 1973 POL B2 KACZALKO Krzyszrof 99 100 100 100 100 100 599 104,9 703,9 10,5

5 CHRISTIANSEN Lene 1977 DEN B1 CHRISTIANSEN Mogens 100 100 100 100 100 99 599 104,6 703,6
6 SKRZYPEK Tereza 1947 POL B2 FRATCZAK Wladyslav 99 98 100 100 100 98 595 104,9 699,9
7 GARAJ Emil 1959 SVK B3 NÉMETHY Ivan 99 100 99 100 99 98 595 103,0 698,0
8 ZALOMSKI Jerzy 1951 POL B1 SKALSKI Wieslaw 99 100 97 100 99 100 595 100,2 695,2
9 JENSEN Anne Sofia 1990 DEN B1 JENSEN Susanne 99 98 98 98 100 100 593 593

10 WHAPPLES Michael 1985 GBR B1 PHILLIPS Dávid 97 99 100 98 99 100 593 593
11 AZHARI 97 98 100 100 99 99 593 593

VÝSLEDKY / RESULTS

DISCIPLINE: B - P 60 shots prone

17.9.2011

GuideAthlete

11 AZHARI Abdulah 1972 MAS B2 YAAKUB Ahmad 97 98 100 100 99 99 593 593
12 CHADUKIEWICZ Stanislaw 1961 POL B2 SEBZDA Zbigniew 99 98 98 98 99 100 592 592
13 KETTUNEN Pekka 1954 FIN B3 MOILANEN Kari 97 98 100 98 98 100 591 591
14 KOPČÍK Štefan 1951 SVK B2 KOPČÍK Róbert 97 96 99 100 100 99 591 591
15 KOVÁČ Pavol 1976 SVK B2 FODOR Emil 99 99 97 99 98 98 590 590
16 KIELAR Adam 1983 POL B2 SEBZDA Zbigniew 96 97 98 99 100 98 588 588
17 HOFFMANN Maja 1960 SUI B3 REICHLE Heinz 96 97 98 98 97 100 586 586
18 MOOR Patrik 1969 AUT B3 NICOLUSSI Daniela 100 99 97 98 99 92 585 585
19 BARWINSKA Anna 1979 POL B2 FRATCZAK Wladyslav 92 98 98 97 96 93 574 574
20 ADÁMEK Martin 1978 CZE B1 STRÝČEK Radim 94 94 95 95 95 94 567 567
21 BULKOVÁ Viera 1952 SVK B2 ČERVENÁ Martina 93 94 88 93 88 91 547 547
0 PIRIBAUER Andrea 1963 AUT B2 SONNWEBER Herbert DNS

Head Referee: Ján KULICH - ISSF B 3329
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NITRA ‐ Slovakia 13. ‐ 18. 9. 2011 3rd IBSA ESCH ISC for the Blind and Partially Sighted Protocol No. 4

Discipline: B - S 60 shots standing Day 15. 9. 2011
Rank N a m e 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 NYSTRÖM 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,8 10,6 9,6 10,4 10,2 10,3 10,4 103,8 588 691,8
2 KOPČÍK 10,7 10,6 9,9 9,9 10,2 9,5 10,2 10,2 10,1 10,4 101,7 588 689,7
3 CHRISTIANSEN 9,2 10,1 10,5 10,4 9,9 10,0 10,7 9,8 10,1 10,0 100,7 586 686,7
4 JANCZEK 10,2 10,4 8,9 10,5 9,9 9,9 10,4 9,5 10,4 10,2 100,3 586 686,3
5 WEBER 9,8 10,1 9,4 9,4 9,6 10,5 10,6 10,3 10,2 9,9 99,8 586 685,8
6 WHAPPLES 9,7 10,1 10,5 10,2 10,3 9,1 10,2 9,4 9,6 10,1 99,2 585 684,2
7 MOOR 10,2 10,9 10,9 10,7 10,4 9,4 10,2 10,2 9,4 9,1 101,4 579 680,4
8 CHADUKIEWICZ 9,4 9,4 10,4 10,3 9,7 10,2 9,8 9,8 9,9 10,5 99,4 579 678,4

Average 9,95 10,28 10,13 10,28 10,08 9,78 10,31 9,93 10,00 10,08 100,79 585 685,41

Discipline: B - 3x40 three positions Day 16. 9. 2011
Rank N a m e 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 JANCZEK 10,7 10,4 10,4 10,9 10,0 10,8 10,5 9,7 9,8 9,8 103,0 1 192 1295,0
2 NYSTRÖM 9,7 9,5 10,5 10,4 10,5 10,3 9,4 9,5 10,3 9,9 100,0 1 193 1293,0
3 CHRISTIANSEN 10,0 9,9 10,2 9,9 9,5 10,6 10,4 10,3 10,0 9,6 100,4 1 182 1282,4

3rd IBSA Open European Championship
Final

, , , , , , , , , , , ,
4 KOPČÍK 10,3 10,5 10,4 10,3 10,4 10,1 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,0 103,5 1 178 1281,5
5 WEBER 9,5 8,7 9,4 8,1 9,5 10,3 9,2 9,6 10,1 9,9 94,3 1 186 1280,3
6 MARTINSCHITZ 10,2 9,5 9,9 10,6 9,2 10,2 10,0 7,9 9,5 9,6 96,6 1 178 1274,6
7 AZHARI 9,3 9,8 9,9 10,5 9,6 9,8 10,6 10,1 10,2 9,7 99,5 1 171 1270,5
8 SKRZYPEK 9,2 10,4 9,6 10,5 10,6 10,0 10,7 7,4 0,0 7,5 85,9 1 179 1264,9

Average 9,86 9,84 10,04 10,15 9,91 10,26 10,16 9,39 8,79 9,50 97,90 1 182 ######

Discipline: B - P 60 shots prone Day 17. 9. 2011
Rank N a m e 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 NYSTRÖM 10,8 10,3 10,3 10,9 10,9 10,6 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,5 105,9 600 705,9
2 WEBER 10,6 10,4 10,4 10,2 10,7 10,7 10,6 10,4 10,6 10,5 105,1 599 704,1
3 MARTINSCHITZ 10,6 10,5 10,7 10,5 10,6 10,1 10,6 9,4 10,3 10,6 103,9 600 703,9 KO 10,6

4 JANCZEK 10,5 10,8 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,2 10,7 10,4 10,5 10,5 104,9 599 703,9 KO 10,5

5 CHRISTIANSEN 10,2 10,7 10,8 10,2 9,8 10,6 10,9 10,5 10,3 10,6 104,6 599 703,6
6 SKRZYPEK 10,0 10,6 10,7 10,2 10,7 10,4 10,8 10,4 10,5 10,6 104,9 595 699,9
7 GARAJ 10,6 10,2 10,1 10,8 10,3 9,9 10,5 9,9 10,1 10,6 103,0 595 698,0
8 ZALOMSKI 10,5 10,6 9,7 10,0 10,0 9,4 10,0 9,6 10,1 10,3 100,2 595 695,2

Average 10,48 10,51 10,38 10,41 10,44 10,24 10,56 10,14 10,39 10,53 104,06 598 701,81
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